DELTA LED FLOOD LIGHT
Easy Interchangeable
System
Our patent “Plug and Use”
Removable Power Supply
design makes maintenance
simple and easy. It only takes
5 minutes to replace a driver

Input Voltage: AC100-277V～50/60Hz
Power Factor: ≥ 0.9
Operating Temperature: -25°C~+45°C, -13°F~+113°F
Lifetime: ≥ 50,000hrs
®
Model No. Power Luminous
Flux
Luminous
Efficacy
Color
Temperature
CRI Beam
Angle
Weight
(W) (lm) (lm/W) (K) (Ra) ( ° ) (kg/lb)
FL-3030 30 2670 89 5000 ≥80 120 1.2/2.65
Illuminance DistributionLight Distribution Curve
219
438
657

m
103mm
60° 90° 120°
Color Temperature
Beam Angle
3000K 5000K
Model No. Power Luminous
Efficacy
Color
Temperature
CRI Beam
Angle
Driver Weight
(W) (lm) (lm/W) (K) (Ra) ( ° ) (kg/lb)
FL-3100 100 9900 99 5000 ≥80 60 Standard 5.3/11.68
FL-3100 100 9100 91 5000 ≥80 90 Standard 5.3/11.68
FL-3100 100 9900 99 5000 ≥80 120 Standard 5.3/11.68
FL-3100A 100 8300 83 3000 ≥80 90 With    5.4/11.9
FL-3100A 100 9400 94 5000 ≥80 90 With 5.4/11.9
DELTA LED FLOOD LIGHT 100W
Specifications
Material: Aluminum

1
4
1
m
m
Luminous
Flux
Model No. Power Luminous
Efficacy
Color
Temperature
CRI Beam
Angle
Driver Weight
(W) (lm) (lm/W) (K) (Ra) ( ° ) (kg/lb)
FL-3130 130 11310 87 5000 ≥80 60 Standard 5.3/11.68
FL-3130 130 10920 84 5000 ≥80 90 Standard 5.3/11.68
FL-3130 130 12350 95 5000 ≥80 120 Standard 5.3/11.68
FL-3130A 130 11310 87 5000 ≥80 60 With    5.4/11.9
FL-3130A 130 10920 84 5000 ≥80 90 With 5.4/11.9
FL-3130A 130 12350 95 5000 ≥80 120 With 5.4/11.9
DELTA LED FLOOD LIGHT 130W

60° 90° 120°
Color Temperature
Beam Angle
3000K 5000K
Model No. Power Luminous
Flux
Luminous
Efficacy
Color
Temperature
CRI Beam
Angle
Driver Weight
(W) (lm) (lm/W) (K) (Ra) ( ° ) (kg/lb)
FL-3150A 150 11400 76 3000 ≥80 90 With 5.4/11.9
FL-3150A 150 12900 86 5000 ≥80 90 With 5.4/11.9
DELTA LED FLOOD LIGHT 150W
Specifications
Material: Aluminum

1
4
1
m
m
Model No. Power Luminous
Flux
Luminous
Efficacy
Color
Temperature
CRI Beam
Angle
Weight
(W) (lm) (lm/W) (K) (Ra) ( ° ) (kg/lb)
FL-3250 250 21750 87 5000 ≥80 60 9/19.84
FL-3250 250 21000 84 5000 ≥80 90 9/19.84
FL-3250 250 23250 93 5000 ≥80 120 9/19.84
Color Temperature

Version 1.6. Edited 2015.06
© 2015 DASCOM (HOLDINGS), LTD. All rights reserved.
All company and product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owner. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Version 1.6. Edited 2015.06
Model No. Power Luminous
Flux
Luminous
Efficacy
Color
Temperature
CRI Beam
Angle
Weight
(W) (lm) (lm/W) (K) (Ra) ( ° ) (kg/lb)
FL-3520 520 47320 91 5000 ≥80 60 23/50.71
FL-3520 520 52000 100 5000 ≥80 90 23/50.71
FL-3520 520 46800 90 5000 ≥80 120 23/50.71
Color Temperature
Beam Angle